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	Course Name:
	Orthopedic Education Day 2024

	Target Audience:
	All RNs, LPNs, and PCS staff who care for the orthopedic patient population 

	Course Description:
	
Following this course, learners will have a greater understanding of the orthopedic population. Specific topics that will be discussed include: peri-optimization, pre-operative and intro-operative care, comprehensive care of the hip, knee, and spine patient, the hip fracture program, physical and occupational therapy for the total joint and spine patient, postoperative care measures, and postoperative complications for the orthopedic patient.

	Course Dates and Locations:
	
	Date
	Time 
	Location

	Tuesday, March 5, 2024
	0700 – 1100
	UPMC Harrisburg, AG7 Conference Room

	Monday, March 11, 2024
	0800 – 1200
	UPMC Hanover, Conference Room A

	Tuesday, March 12, 2024
	0800 – 1200
	UPMC Lititz, Multipurpose Room

	Friday March 8, 2024
	0800 – 1200
	UPMC Memorial, ACB 2

	Thursday March 21, 2024
	1000 – 1400
	UPMC West Shore, 1st Floor Fishbowl

	Friday April 26, 2024
	0700 – 1100
	UPMC Community Osteopathic, Conf Rm 1

	Wednesday, May 15, 2024
	0800 – 1200
	UPMC Carlisle, Education Center

	Monday, August 5, 2024
	0800 – 1200
	UPMC Hanover, Conference Room A

	Thursday, August 15, 2024
	1000 – 1400
	UPMC Memorial, ACB 2

	Wednesday, September 18, 2024
	0700 – 1100
	UPMC Harrisburg, Brady Susquehanna

	Thursday, September 19, 2024
	1000 – 1400
	UPMC Carlisle, Education Center

	Tuesday, September 24, 2024
	1000 – 1400
	UPMC West Shore, 1st Floor Fishbowl

	Thursday, September 26, 2024
	0800 – 1200
	UPMC Lititz, Multipurpose Room

	Friday, October 18, 2024
	1400 – 1800
	UPMC Community Osteopathic, Conf Rm 1




	Registration:
	Via Learning : Orthopedic Education Day

	Contact Us:
	Maryalyce McCormick, Clinical Nurse Specialist @ mccormickmh@upmc.edu with any questions

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	



UPMC Central Pa. Region is approved as a provider of nursing continuing professional development by the Pennsylvania State Nurses Association, an accredited approver by the American Nurses Credentialing Center’s Commission on Accreditation. 
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